	
Office of Field Experiences - Fall 2013 – Orientations & Events

	
EVENT
	
DATE
	
LOCATION

	Professor in Residence Meeting
	Tuesday, September 3, 2013
12:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.
	Valley Road 3019

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Student Teaching Orientation
P-3, K-5, Special Ed & Nursing
	
Wednesday, September 4, 2013
9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road

	
Student Teaching Orientation
Subject Field, Music & Phys Ed
	
Wednesday, September 4, 2013
2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road


	Supervisor Orientation
	Wednesday, September 4, 2013
12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road


	
New Supervisor Orientation
	
Friday, September 6, 2013
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.
	
Valley Road 3019


	
New Professors in Residence Meeting
	
Friday, September 6, 2013
12:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
	
Valley Road 3019


	
Elementary CIEE (K-5)
Early Childhood CIEC 3000
Practicum Orientation Series

	
Wednesdays
Sept. 11 & Sept. 18, 2013
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Lunch provided on 9/18/2013
	
Auditorium, Valley Road



	
Practicum Orientation
Special Education
	
Thursday, September 19, 2013
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

	
Auditorium, Valley Road

	Subject Field
(K-12)
Practicum Orientation
	Friday,  September 20, 2013
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road

	
Cooperating Teacher’s Workshop I
	
Wednesday, September 25, 2013
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.
	
Valley Road – Room 3019


	
Cooperating Teacher’s Workshop II
	
Wednesday, October 16, 2013
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.
	
Valley Road – Room 3019


	
Student Professional
Development Day

	
Friday, October 18, 2013
9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
	
University Commons
Ballrooms


	Substitute License I
	Tuesday, October 29, 2013
12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road


	
Substitute License II
	Thursday, November 21, 2013
12:30 p.m. -  2:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road

	Panel of Principals
	Monday, December 9, 2013
5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
	University Commons
Ballroom C

	
Supervisor Workshop
	
Tuesday, December 17, 2013
9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
	
Auditorium, Valley Road


	
Professor in Residence Workshop
	Tuesday, December 17, 2013
1:00 p.m.  – 3:30 p.m.
	
Valley 3019




